A233
Ball Scresw
Standard products in stock  SG
 series
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ2.381
Number of thread 1

5
C1
33
（27） 6
30°
4－φ5.5
φ
51
C1
32
L4
L3
L2
L1
Standard products in stock SG series
SG1404 Shaft dia. φ14　Lead 4mm C3&C5
Support-unit Recommendation
Supported-side ： ─
Fixed-side ： ─
L5：Thread length after end-journal machining.

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2 L3 L4
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
Vu
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SG1404-190R250C3 155 C3 190 195 205 250 ±0.010 0.008 0.030
0
Spacer Ball
（1：1）
0.020～
0.070 3600 5800
SG1404-240R300C3 205 C3 240 245 255 300 ±0.012 0.008 0.030
SG1404-290R350C3 255 C3 290 295 305 350 ±0.012 0.008 0.040
SG1404-390R450C3 355 C3 390 395 405 450 ±0.013 0.010 0.050
SG1404-490R550C3 455 C3 490 495 505 550 ±0.015 0.010 0.055
SG1404-190R250C5 155 C5 190 195 205 250 ±0.020 0.018 0.045
～0.005 ー 5700 11600
SG1404-240R300C5 205 C5 240 245 255 300 ±0.023 0.018 0.045
SG1404-290R350C5 255 C5 290 295 305 350 ±0.023 0.018 0.055
SG1404-390R450C5 355 C5 390 395 405 450 ±0.025 0.020 0.060
SG1404-490R550C5 455 C5 490 495 505 550 ±0.027 0.020 0.075
Note）Please refer to page A206 for order code of end-journal machining.
A04－φ14journal
A－type B－type C－type
12